## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1273

Page 40, line 25, replace "who" with "that"

Page 41, line 26, replace "who" with "that"

Page 52, line 30, replace "who" with "that"

Page 104, line 8, replace "who" with "that"

Renumber accordingly